SANDWICHES
Sandwiches served with chips
8 Oz. PRIME RIB BURGER $8.00
FRIED CHICKEN BREAST $7.00
RIBEYE SANDWICH SMARKET PRICES
FISH SANDWICH $7.50
PORK TENDERLOIN $7.95
ADD CHEESE TO ANY SANDWICH $0.50
BUTCH’S PIZZAS
THICK CRUST $12.00
THIN CRUST $11.50
BASKETS
CHICKEN TENDERS (3) & FRIES $7.75
SHRIMP (6) & FRIES $9.00
WINGS (8) & FRIES $12.00
JUMBO BEEF HOTDOG & CHIPS $4.00
SIDES

FRENCH FRIES CRINKLE CUT

SEASONED OR UNSEASONED $3.75
SWEET POTATO FRIES $4.50

POTATO LOGS $3.75

APPETIZERS

FRIED OKRA

TOASTED RAVIOLI(8)

ONION RINGS

CRAB RANGOON(6)

BROCCOLI & CHEESE

MINI CORN DOGS (8)

CHEESE CURDS

PIZZA ROLLS (12)

TWICE BAKED KEGS (6)

KRAFT MAC & CHEESE

BREADED MUSHROOMS

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)

MINI TACOS (10)

JUMBO EGG ROLLS (3)

PRETZELS WITH CHEESE

BROCOLLI & CHEDDAR BITES

CHEESE SAUCE

FUNNEL CAKE FRIES
DIPPING SAUCE

$4.50
$5.25
$4.75
$5.25
$6.25
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.50
$5.00
$4.50
$5.25
$6.00
$7.00
$7.00
$6.50
$1.00
$6.25
$1.00



