

SANDWICHES

Sandwiches served with chips

8 Oz. PRIME RIB BURGER	\$8.00
FRIED CHICKEN BREAST	\$7.00
RIBEYE SANDWICH	\$MARKET PRICE\$
FISH SANDWICH	\$7.50
PORK TENDERLOIN	\$7.95
ADD CHEESE TO ANY SANDWICH	\$0.50

BUTCH'S PIZZAS

THICK CRUST	\$12.00
THIN CRUST	\$11.50

BASKETS

CHICKEN TENDERS (3) & FRIES	\$7.75
SHRIMP (6) & FRIES	\$ 9.00
WINGS (8) & FRIES	\$12.00
JUMBO BEEF HOTDOG & CHIPS	\$4.00

SIDES

FRENCH FRIES CRINKLE CUT	
SEASONED OR UNSEASONED	\$ 3.75
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$ 4.50
POTATO LOGS	\$ 3.75

APPETIZERS

FRIED OKRA	\$4.50
TOasted RAVIOLI(8)	\$5.25
ONION RINGS	\$4.75
CRAB RANGOON(6)	\$5.25
BROCCOLI & CHEESE	\$6.25
MINI CORN DOGS (8)	\$5.00
CHEESE CURDS	\$6.00
PIZZA ROLLS (12)	\$5.00
TWICE BAKED KEGS (6)	\$6.50
KRAFT MAC & CHEESE	\$5.00
BREADED MUSHROOMS	\$4.50
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)	\$5.25
MINI TACOS (10)	\$6.00
JUMBO EGG ROLLS (3)	\$7.00
PRETZELS WITH CHEESE	\$7.00
BROCOLLI & CHEDDAR BITES	\$6.50
CHEESE SAUCE	\$1.00
FUNNEL CAKE FRIES	\$6.25
DIPPING SAUCE	\$1.00